$885,000

101 OCEAN LANE DR APT 302, KEY BISCAYNE
FL 33149

Experience beachside living at its finest in this stunning
apartment, just 5 minute stroll from the beach through your
private entrance. This 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom residence
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium
Bedrooms: 2 beds

Living Square Feet: 1450 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Tax Year: 2023
Date added: Added 5 hours ago
MLS ID: A11694523

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1450 sq ft
Parking Features: 1 Space
View: None

Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: OCEAN VILLAGE CONDO
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Annual Amount: $10,760
Original List Price: $885,000

StoriesTotal: 4

Security Features: Other
Building Name: n/a
Construction Materials: Other

Entry Level: 302

Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch Exterior Features: Other
Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Other
Interior Features: Other Heating: Other

Flooring: Other
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